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201207170002
55030

07/17/2012
09:30:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

A & S MARBLE
AND GRANITE
IMPORTS INC

Instr
#:20120224000
065580

201207240002
65400

07/24/2012
10:42:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MIDDLETON
WRECKER &
SERVICE INC

201207270002
71190

07/27/2012
09:50:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PROFESSION
AL
ELECTRONIC
S COMPANY
INC

201207060002
38690

07/06/2012
12:10:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUPERIOR
CONCRETE
WALLS &
FOOTING
COMPANY INC

Instr
#:20120308000
081850

201207240002
65410

07/24/2012
10:42:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUPERIOR
FLEET
MANAGEMEN
TS INC

Instr
#:20111005000
294940

201207180002
56260

07/18/2012
09:50:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ROSSE
DWIGHT A

Instr
#:20090122000
020320


