Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2012/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207170002 55030	07/17/2012 09:30:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	A & S MARBLE AND GRANITE IMPORTS INC					Instr #:20120224000 065580	
201207240002 65400		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MIDDLETON WRECKER & SERVICE INC						
201207270002 71190	07/27/2012 09:50:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PROFESSION AL ELECTRONIC S COMPANY INC						
201207060002 38690	07/06/2012 12:10:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUPERIOR CONCRETE WALLS & FOOTING COMPANY INC					Instr #:20120308000 081850	
201207240002 65410	07/24/2012 10:42:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUPERIOR FLEET MANAGEMEN TS INC					Instr #:20111005000 294940	
201207180002 56260	07/18/2012 09:50:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ROSSE DWIGHT A					Instr #:20090122000 020320	